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202103030001
06180

03/03/2021
11:11:48

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS LOVELADY
HOLDINGS
LLC

36 66 Lot#:24
Book:36 Pg:66
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LOTS 24
AND 25

202107010003
18300

07/01/2021
07:53:50

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE MILLENNIAL
BANK

0 0 Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202107010003
18310

07/01/2021
07:53:51

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLENNIAL
BANK

0 0 Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202110220005
15330

10/22/2021
02:02:41

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS BARR
WILLIAM
SHAUN

54 73 Lot#:12
Book:54 Pg:73
Sub:CLEARVIE
W ESTATES

202108130003
94310

08/13/2021
08:52:41

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS GAULDIN T
CHRISTOPHE
R

0 0 Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


