Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= ROUND TOO INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202103030001 06180	03/03/2021 11:11:48	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LOVELADY HOLDINGS LLC			36	66		Lot#:24 Book:36 Pg:66 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LOTS 24 AND 25
202107010003 18300	07/01/2021 07:53:50	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MILLENNIAL BANK			0	0		Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202107010003 18310	07/01/2021 07:53:51	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLENNIAL BANK			0	0		Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202110220005 15330	10/22/2021 02:02:41	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BARR WILLIAM SHAUN			54	73		Lot#:12 Book:54 Pg:73 Sub:CLEARVIE W ESTATES
202108130003 94310	08/13/2021 08:52:41	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GAULDIN T CHRISTOPHE R			0	0		Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST